LUMEL S.A. ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra | POLAND
Export department:  tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 139, 45 75 233, 45 75 321, 45 75 386 | e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
MOUNTED ON A 35 mm RAIL
RE60 TYPE
aPPlication
The RE60 controller controls the temperature in objects through turning
on and off the electrical controlling device according to the defined

*The code number is established by the manufacturer.
Kinds of versions and ordering codes
ORDERING EXAMPLE
The RE60 - 05 -1 - 2 - 3 - 8   code means:
RE60 - temperature controller of RE60 type
to be mounted on a 35 mm rail
05  - input: thermocouple J
1  - main output: relay
2  - alarm outputs: two relays
3  - supply: 24 V a.c. 50/60 Hz
8  - without additional quality inspection requirements
Carry out electrical connections to the terminal strips and next insert
strips into controller sockets.
Fig.2. View of controller
connection strips
Fig.1. Dimensions and fixing way of the controller
Pt100 resistance thermometer
in a two-wire system
Pt100 resistance thermometer
in a three-wire system
Thermocouple
Fig.3. Connection
of input signals
Fig.4. Connection of the supply and load circuit
Supply Alarm 2 - relayAlarm 1 - relayOutput 1 - logic voltage
for SSR control
Output 1 - relay
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Temperature Sensor Modules category: